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03-12-2018

04-12-2018

05-12-2018

06-12-2018

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

4

22

10

953083

953084

953085
953087

953089
953090
953091

953092
953093
953094
953095
953096
953097
953098
953099
953100
953101
953102
953104
953105
953106
953107

953108
953109
953110
953111

953115
953116
953117
953118

953119
953120
953121
953122
953123
953124

953126
953127
953128

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2041560

2041560

2013115
2038286

2080738
2040390
2401679

2401960
2401960
2091058
2082428
2013080
2081757
2102877
2021635
2123088
2091297
2062349
2092623
2051109
2051109
2123342

2051111
2094214
2094215
2122545

2094649
2094649
2061808
2013397

2094677
2080607
2022137
2022136
2043879
2043879

2062233
2062182
2082056

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

VIGILENT A.S. SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
VIGILENT A.S. SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
RVL MARKET SRL*LICHIDARE ORC
ERIK GABRIEL S.R.L.

TERAPIA SRL
CONZATI SRL*RADIATA
GLOBAL RENTAL AG SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA
CARPETA RO GRUP SRL
CARPETA RO GRUP SRL
LICOP SRL
EU SI FAMILIA SRL-D
EROMA FRA SRL
EUGINO S.R.L.
EUGORUN TRADE SRL
EURO MAR EXPEDITII S.R.L.
ORGANIC SEEDS SRL*RADIATA
NEIDAN SRL
EUROELCOSTERM IMPEX SRL-D
EUROMAD TOUR SRL
EUROPE JOBS CONSTRUCT SRL
EUROPE JOBS CONSTRUCT SRL
EUROPE RENTAL SOLUTION 2013
SRL
EUROTADOR INVEST SRL-D
EWOSMART MANAGEMENT SRL
EXAR ONE GROUP SRL-D
EXPERT CONCEPT S.R.L.

BECCA 29 SRL
BECCA 29 SRL
MYOSOTIS FARM SRL
VALERICA GAS CONSTRUCTII
2017 SRL
RCG FAST SECURITY SRL
PUTINICA SNC
BUDECI DENT SRL
LILIPUT PLAY VILLAGE SRL
DENTOOS DIGITAL SRL
DENTOOS DIGITAL SRL

GALNED SERV SRL
GABONE SRL
GALAGRO SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei

Craus Anda Lorelei
Tiron Iuliana

Craus Anda Lorelei
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Simovin Gabriela Liliana

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dobri Manuela
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana

Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Luca Luminita Petrina
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P

P

P
I

P
P
P

P
P
P
I
I
I
I
I
P
P
I
I
A
I
P

I
I
I
I

P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.12.2018-31.12.2018

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1

2

3
4

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10

1
2
3
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06-12-2018

07-12-2018

10-12-2018

11-12-2018

12-12-2018

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

7

20

7

3

953129
953130
953131

953132

953134
953135
953136

953137

953138

953140
953141

953142
953143
953144
953145
953146
953147
953148
953149
953150
953151
953152
953153
953154

953156
953157
953158
953159
953161
953162
953163

953166
953167
953168

953170

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2080738
2080738
2123739

2062489

2039697
2039697
2401073

2093717

2093717

2094339
2035272

2123676
2038285
2012771
2093864
2038537
2071244
2038952
2040568
2081591
2038733
2071148
2093344
2093366

2043880
2022135
2042448
2012125
2071742
2071742
2402173

2043807
2043807
2122852

2038801

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

TERAPIA SRL
TERAPIA SRL
COATING INSPECTIONS
TREATMENT SRL
RUBIGO GENTIUM SRL

FAVORIT FRIG TRANS SRL
FAVORIT FRIG TRANS SRL
BANCA ROMANEASCA SA
MEMBRA A GRUPULUI BANK OF
GREECE
DENNYCOST CD SRL*LICHIDARE
ORC
DENNYCOST CD SRL*LICHIDARE
ORC
MIBOCRIS 86 SRL-D
GRESTINCOM SRL *IN
INSOLVENTA
ABT PROPERTY RENT SRL
ERICKETE - STRUMPF S.R.L.
ERDO ILKIM SRL
ETHICA TRAVEL RO SRL
ERMIFLOOR S.R.L.
EURO ADRIANO S.R.L.
EYA AD-DELY SRL
EVERYBODY SHOP SRL
EVELINE FARM SRL
EUROTRANS EST SRL-D
EUROTECHNIC AUTOGLASS S.R.L.
EURO VOYAGE SRL
EUROFLORA DECOR S.R.L.

GIN-OBST BM SRL
BONVIT AGRO PORT SRL
AGROMOND SRL*IN LICHIDARE
EURO CITY SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
DOMINIC AUTOMOBILE 2018 SRL
DOMINIC AUTOMOBILE 2018 SRL
DELICII BY RAZVAN OANA SRL

PAMATUFUL MAGIC SRL
PAMATUFUL MAGIC SRL
ALIMAR RAZVAN S.R.L.

MISS LAURA SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Culache Luminita

Culache Luminita

Simovin Gabriela Liliana
Simovin Gabriela Liliana
Simion Marioara

Simion Marioara

Simion Marioara

Tiron Iuliana
Culache Luminita

ZALA CAMELIA
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana

Simion Marioara
Dobri Manuela
Simion Marioara
Tiron Iuliana
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Culache Luminita

Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina

Luca Luminita Petrina

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P

P

P
P
P

P

P

P
P

P
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

P
P
P
I
P
P
P

P
P
P

P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.12.2018-31.12.2018

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

4
5
6

7

1
2
3

4

5

6
7

8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1
2
3

1
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12-12-2018

13-12-2018

14-12-2018

17-12-2018

18-12-2018

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

5

15

5

11

953171
953174
953175
953176

953178
953179
953180
953181
953182
953183

953184

953185
953186
953187
953188
953189

953192
953193

953194

953195
953196
953197
953198

953199

953203
953209
953210
953211
953212
953213
953214
953215
953216
953217
953218

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2038110
2090652
2090652
2090652

2123286
2101497
2401887
2040817
2401887
2082833

2401073

2401194
2401194
2041801
2037359
2082834

2042433
2094356

2062468

2039698
2401461
2401461
2401459

2039616

2122361
2039699
2043863
2043863
2103351
2103351
2103351
2043862
2043862
2043883
2043883

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

LOTUS CAMP SRL
ELITE SRL
ELITE SRL
ELITE SRL

FINANCE DANICONS SRL
PROCENT SRL
PATRIA BANK SA
LASIL MAT SRL*IN LICHIDARE
PATRIA BANK SA
ASOCIATIA CLUBUL SPORTIV
TRIUMF DOJO GALATI
BANCA ROMANEASCA SA
MEMBRA A GRUPULUI BANK OF
GREECE
ALEX SPRINT PLUS SRL
ALEX SPRINT PLUS SRL
COSMETAL SRL*RADIATA
ALUNEL PREST SRL
AVANTAJ TOOLS CONSTRUCT
SRL-D
ANDOSERVICE SRL*IN LICHIDARE
ANGELIUS STAR S.R.L.*IN
LICHIDARE
ATS CHECK SERVICE SRL*IN
LICHIDARE

SEBAFLOR SRL
ONE NEW LAND SRL
ONE NEW LAND SRL
TELEKOM ROMANIA
COMMUNICATIONS SA
IOANA DAVID FASHION SRL

SELCIUC SRL
ECA SIT EXPERT SRL
FROGPLAY SRL
FROGPLAY SRL
SIRIUS SUPERNOVA SRL
SIRIUS SUPERNOVA SRL
SIRIUS SUPERNOVA SRL
FROG ONE SRL
FROG ONE SRL
SPECIAL FROG SRL
SPECIAL FROG SRL

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Luca Luminita Petrina
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei

Dobri Manuela
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Simion Marioara
Dobri Manuela
Simion Marioara
ZALA CAMELIA

Craus Anda Lorelei

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Dobri Manuela
ZALA CAMELIA

Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela

Dobri Manuela

Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara
ZALA CAMELIA

Simion Marioara

Luca Luminita Petrina
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P

P

P
P
P
P
P

P
P

P

P
P
P
P

I

P
I
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.12.2018-31.12.2018

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5
6

7

8
9

10
11
12

13
14

15

1
2
3
4

5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
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18-12-2018

19-12-2018

20-12-2018

21-12-2018

27-12-2018

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

Data Decizie

9

12

8

4

953219
953220
953221
953223
953224
953226
953227
953228
953229

953231
953232
953233
953234
953235

953236
953237
953238
953239
953240
953241
953242

953245
953246
953247
953248
953249
953250
953252
953253

953254
953257
953258
953260

953261
953262
953263
953264

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

Numar

2071744
2094287
2102943
2071744
2071723
2401194
2050958
2402183
2401759

2402184
2402184
2270065
2043884
2103352

2013482
2013482
2402186
2402186
2100770
2100770
2042183

2082196
2051261
2110058
2062492
2062492
2039701
2400794
2400794

2071735
2082835
2043887
2071745

2402190
2402190
2081847
2038583

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

Rol

COZY HOUSE SRL
GAMPREST S.R.L.
GAMBLING COFFEE SRL
COZY HOUSE SRL
ROYALMYRAN SRL
ALEX SPRINT PLUS SRL
BBQ HOUSE SRL*RADIATA ORC
VALRO TRADE SRL
M & M PRODUCT SRL

HELINICK SRL
HELINICK SRL
DITPAVI SRL
POHL INCHIRIERI SPATII SRL
BLACK AND WHITE GENERAL
GROUP SRL
COSANA TRANSRAUL SRL-D
COSANA TRANSRAUL SRL-D
EURO PARTS DISTRIBUTION SRL
EURO PARTS DISTRIBUTION SRL
TASTROM 2 SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
TASTROM 2 SRL*IN INSOLVENTA
METALOTERRA SRL*IN
INSOLVENTA

ROMCON EUROPA 1 SRL
ASOCIATIA STEAUA DUNARII
BACO SRL
GLC TRANS LIV SRL
GLC TRANS LIV SRL
FLORIMOB PH PETROLU SRL
CREDIT EUROPE BANK NV S.A
CREDIT EUROPE BANK NV S.A

HOLOSTAR 1993 SRL
OVYROB RAPID SRL
CARPE VITAM SRL
LARISCO ALIMENT SRL* IN
INSOLVENTA

LANDSTAR CAPITAL SRL
LANDSTAR CAPITAL SRL
MITASIM BEST S.R.L.
WORLD STAR S.R.L.

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Nume

Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Craus Anda Lorelei
Dobri Manuela
Simion Marioara
Simovin Gabriela Liliana
Luca Luminita Petrina

Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Simovin Gabriela Liliana
Simovin Gabriela Liliana
Simovin Gabriela Liliana

Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Tiron Iuliana
Craus Anda Lorelei
Craus Anda Lorelei
Culache Luminita

Craus Anda Lorelei
Dobri Manuela
Dobri Manuela
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Vasilache Radu Cosmin
Simion Marioara
Simion Marioara

Culache Luminita
Culache Luminita
Simion Marioara
Dobri Manuela

Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Luca Luminita Petrina
Dobri Manuela

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim
Dec. suplim

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

Tip

P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P

P
P
P
P
P
P
P

I
P
P
P
I
P
P
P

I
I
P
P

P
P
I
P

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.12.2018-31.12.2018

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4
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152Nr. inreg pe raport

27-12-2018

28-12-2018

Data Decizie

Data Decizie
7

3

953265

953267

953268

953269
953272
953273

Numar

Numar

2401073

2022138

2022138

2032252
2123744
2123745

Rol

Rol

BANCA ROMANEASCA SA
MEMBRA A GRUPULUI BANK OF
GREECE
GOLD DETAILING AUTO
COSMETIC SRL
GOLD DETAILING AUTO
COSMETIC SRL

ROST IMPEX SRL
H&G HAGMETT STEEL SRL
VENTURA RESIDENCE SRL

Nume

Nume

Luca Luminita Petrina

Luca Luminita Petrina

Luca Luminita Petrina

Craus Anda Lorelei
ZALA CAMELIA
ZALA CAMELIA

Inspector

Inspector

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim

Dec. suplim
Dec. anuala
Dec. anuala

Tip

Tip

P

P

P

P
I
P

Stare

Stare

Nr. inreg pe zi

Nr. inreg pe zi

Situatie decizii de impunere
in perioada 01.12.2018-31.12.2018

Nr. crt.

Nr. crt.

5

6

7

1
2
3


